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Purpose: 

Section by Section Analysis:
Middle School (P4A, P4B, P5) 
	Element
	No. of items
	Responses
	Red 
	Amber
	Green
	Blue

	Learning Partnerships
	8
	2
	1
	6
	9
	0

	Learning Environments
	8
	2
	0
	5
	12
	1

	Pedagogical Practices
	7
	2
	0
	8
	6
	0

	Leveraging Digital
	6
	2
	0
	3
	9
	0



Main Findings



Senior School (P6/5, P6, P7A, P7B) 
	Element
	No. of items
	Responses
	Red 
	Amber
	Green
	Blue

	Learning Partnerships
	8
	6
	1
	15
	27
	2

	Learning Environments
	8
	6
	0
	16
	27
	4

	Pedagogical Practices
	7
	6
	0
	17
	23
	1

	Leveraging Digital
	6
	5
	4
	9
	15
	2



Main Findings












Ranking of The Four Elements of Deel Learning Design based on both data sets:
Based on the data provided, here is a ranking of the four elements from best to worst, considering the overall levels of confidence and usage:



Next Steps:
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